LIABILITY WITH
INTEREST AS ON DATE

26-11-2025

RATE OF
INTEREST
(inclusive
of
appticabte
penat
charges

Sanction
Date

Sanction
Amount

1 Loan No: 051461901 6859
Avaited by

1.Mr. Hanamant Goolappa
Pattar

2.Mrs. Roopa Hanamant Pattar

Housing
Loan

Rs. 53,55,566/- (Rupees
Fifty Three Lakhs fifty

five Thousand Five
Hundred Sixty Six Only)

together with further
interest and incidentat
expenses and costs

11 .460/o 28-05-2021 Rs.5000000

2 1 60001861s13
Avaited by

1.Mr. Hanamant Gootappa
Pattar

2.Mrs. Roopa Hanamant Pattar

Housing
Loan

Rs. 10,46,918/-
(Rupees Ten Lakhs Forty

Six Thousand Nine
Hundred Eighteen Only)

together with further
interest and incidentat
expenses and costs

13.36% 25-09-2023 Rs.10,00,000

J 0514261009864
ln the name of

GM Enterprises represented by
Proprietor Mrs. Roopa

Hanamant Pattar and Mr.

Hanamant Gootappa Pattar
(Guaranto0

MSME

LOAN
(soD)

Rs.1,53,945/-
(Rupees:One Lakhs Fifty

Three Thousand Nine
Hundred and Forty Five

Onty) together with further
interest and incidentat
expenses and costs
(As on 30-10-2025)

13.25o/o 21-02-2017 Rs.15,00,000

Rs.20,00,00005'14261009858
ln the name of Sura.i Fibrotech
represented by Proprietor Mr.

lrappa G Pattar and Mr.

Hanamant Gootappa Paftar as